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Beschriftung UT EBI 10

DIN ISO 2768m PEEK-PPSU Blend rot

3180-1592-0101 1
_ _ _ _

®

EBI 10
Ser. No. XXXXXXXX

Made in Germany
www.ebro.com

max. +150°C

logger

®

11
,3

3,
5

7

Arial Fett kursiv 3mm
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8180-1592
Spritzteil Geh. UT EBI 10 rot

FCC ID: VQ5-EBI10
IC: 7412A-EBI10

Arial 1,6mm

EBI 10
Ser. No. XXXXXXXX

FCC ID: VQ5-EBI10
IC: 7412A-EBI10

max. +150°C

Made in Germany
www.ebro.com

®
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